GM Zimmerstutzen 2017

Name
1 Rohrmoser
2 Bauer
3 Obermiiller
4 Obermeier
5 Sigl
6 Hackenberger
7 Miller
8 Deiser
9

1 Zentile
2 Rohrmoser

1 Gistl
2 Hegele

1 Gistl

2 Gistl

3 Obermiiller
4 Kinshofer

Vorname
Helmut
Wolfgang
Walter
Werner
Klaus
Peter
Peter
Wolfgang

Tobias
Kilian

Quirin
Hansjorg

Josefa
Agnes
Verena
Johanna

Klasse
Alt
Alt
Alt
Alt
Alt
Alt
Alt
Alt

Herren
Herren

Sen. A
Sen.A

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
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3

3

£ £ g =

Verein
Schénrain-Mirnsee
Ellbach
Reichersbeuern
Reichersbeuern
Reichersbeuern
Reichersbeuern
GaiBach

Bichl

Schonrain-Mirnsee
Schonrain-Mirnsee

Reichersbeuern
Lenggries

Reichersbeuern
Reichersbeuern
Reichersbeuern
Reichersbeuern

Serie 1l Serie2 Serie3 Gesamt

90
87
88
91
86
89
85
80

89
87

93
90

92
90
88
89

94
91
84
81
87
83
85
86

86
85

91
91

93
89
96
87

97
92
88
88
86
84
85
82

91
83

90
85

90
94
84
91

281
270
260
260
259
256
255
248

266
255

274
266

275
273
268
267






